77, 506

3224

2313

3156

W. 1100 N.

3090

3083

11412

11364

11316

11268

11246

11208

11130

11106

11086

11042

11018

10984

(OLD IN-303)

N. 300 W.

11453

11433

11413

11379

11339

11117

PRODUCED BY
CITY OF FORT WAYNE
G.I.S. DEPARTMENT

LEGEND

FIRE HYDRANT
MAIN LINE VALVE
BUTTERFLY VALVE
BLOWOFF VALVE
CHECK VALVE
VALVE PIT

WATER JUNCTION
REDUCER

CUT PLUG
WATER TANK
WATER MAIN
PRIVATE MAIN

ABANDONED MAIN

i O-vems oy

EASEMENTS

R22 1765 HYDRANT ID

R22 0026  VALVE ID
R22 0026  JUNCTION ID
R22 0026 REDUCER ID

NOTICE: THE INFORMATION DEPICTED
ON THIS MAP CONCERNING LOCATION,
TYPE, SIZE AND MATERIAL OF
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IS NOT
GUARANTEED TO BE ACCURATE ORALL
INCLUSIVE. INFORMATION SHOWN WAS
OBTAINED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS.
FIELD INVESTIGATION SHOULD BE
CONDUCTED TO DETERMINE ACCURACY.
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